INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

SANDWICH

BREAKFAST BAD BOY
scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of
either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano

SPECIALTY TOASTS

DON’T GET SALTY (vegan)
avocado spread, black salt, & pepper on toasted milano

AVO-CA-DAMN (vegan)
avocado slices, sriracha red, & green serrano on toasted rye

BOHEMIAN RASPBERRY
raspberries, walnuts, dark chocolate drizzle, & rose
cream cheese on toasted 9-grain

COMA-TOAST

torched cinnamon sugar & butter on toasted brioche

IT'S MY JAM
raspberry jam, butter, & choice of almond or peanut
butter on toasted 9-grain (sub honey for jam)

RICOTTA BE KIDDING
honey-ricotta spread, pear slices, & walnuts
on toasted 9-grain

SMOKEY THE SALMON
smoked salmon lox, pineapple habanero cream cheese,
diced cucumbers, shallots, & chives on toasted milano

ALLIAVO WANTED

sliced avocados, jammy soft-boiled egg, pickled watermelon
radish, alfalfa sprouts, ginger chili oil, black salt,

& pepper on toasted 9-grain

SHROOM WITHAVIEW

sautéed mushrooms, shaved cured egg yolk, arugula,
ginger chili oil, roasted red-pepper vinaigrette,

& onion-ricotta spread on toasted milano

$10

$6.50

$7.50

$7.25

$4.75

$5.25

$5.75

$9.00

$8.75

$8.25

BREAKFAST

PLATTERS

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
SERVES SERVES SERVES
10 15 20
SCRAMBLED EGGS $36 $54 $75
BACON $50 $75 $100
SAUSAGE $50 $75 $100
FRENCHTOAST $35 $52.50 $70
MIXED FRUIT
MEDLEY $35 $52.50 $70
BLACK BEANS $20 $30 $40
POTATOES $20 $30 $40
BREAKFAST TACOS

Hearty 6” flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, mixed cheeses, and salsa with your choice of
bacon, sausage, chorizo, avocado, potato, or veggie sausage.

$4 per taco ($5 veggie sausage). Mimimum order 20 tacos with minimum three of any type.

BEVERAGES

COFFEE GROWLER
cups, sugars, milk, & stirrers are provided

serves 8-10
$30

OJ GROWLER

serves 8-10

$25
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