INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

SANDWICH

BREAKFAST BAD BOY scambled eggs and mixed cheeses with choice of either bacon or grilled sausage on toasted milano	\$10
SPECIALTY TOASTS	
DON'T GET SALTY (vegan) avocado spread, black salt, & pepper on toasted milano	\$6.50
AVO-CA-DAMN (vegan) avocado slices, sriracha red, & green serrano on toasted rye	\$7.50
BOHEMIAN RASPBERRY raspberries, walnuts, dark chocolate drizzle, & rose cream cheese on toasted 9-grain	\$7.25
COMA-TOAST torched cinnamon sugar & butter on toasted brioche	\$4.75
IT'S MY JAM raspberry jam, butter, & choice of almond or peanut butter on toasted 9-grain (sub honey for jam)	\$5.25
RICOTTA BE KIDDING honey-ricotta spread, pear slices, & walnuts on toasted 9-grain	\$5.75
SMOKEY THE SALMON smoked salmon lox, pineapple habanero cream cheese, diced cucumbers, shallots, & chives on toasted milano	\$9.00
ALL I AVO WANTED sliced avocados, jammy soft-boiled egg, pickled watermelon radish, alfalfa sprouts, ginger chili oil, black salt, & pepper on toasted 9-grain	\$8.75
SHROOM WITH A VIEW sautéed mushrooms, shaved cured egg yolk, arugula,	\$8.25

ginger chili oil, roasted red-pepper vinaigrette,

& onion-ricotta spread on toasted milano

BREAKFAST PLATTERS

	SMALL SERVES 10	MEDIUM SERVES 15	LARGE SERVES 20
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$36	\$54	\$75
BACON	\$50	\$75	\$100
SAUSAGE	\$50	\$75	\$100
FRENCH TOAST	\$35	\$52.50	\$70
MIXED FRUIT MEDLEY	\$35	\$52.50	\$70
BLACK BEANS	\$20	\$30	\$40
POTATOES	\$20	\$30	\$40

BREAKFAST TACOS

Hearty 6" flour tortillas stuffed with eggs, mixed cheeses, and salsa with your choice of bacon, sausage, chorizo, avocado, potato, or veggie sausage.

\$4 per taco (\$5 veggie sausage). Mimimum order 20 tacos with minimum three of any type.

BEVERAGES

COFFEE GROWLER

cups, sugars, milk, & stirrers are provided

serves 8-10

\$30

OJ GROWLER

serves 8-10

\$25